
Breakers pricing Tariff 2019

Weekly Short breaks Weekly Short Break   
Week commencing 2019 2019 Week commencing 2019 2019

Friday, 4 January 2019 £650 425 Friday, 5 July 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 11 January 2019 £650 425 Friday, 12 July 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 18 January 2019 £650 425 Friday, 19 July 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 25 January 2019 £650 425 Friday, 26 July 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 1 February 2019 £650 425 Friday, 2 August 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 8 February 2019 £795 £525.00 Friday, 9 August 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 15 February 2019 £795 £525.00 Friday, 16 August 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 22 February 2019 £650 £425.00 Friday, 23 August 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 1 March 2019 £650 £425.00 Friday, 30 August 2019 £1,125 N/A

Friday, 8 March 2019 £650 £425.00 Friday, 6 September 2019 £970 650

Friday, 15 March 2019 £650 £425.00 Friday, 13 September 2019 £875 575

Friday, 22 March 2019 £650 £425.00 Friday, 20 September 2019 £875 575

Friday, 29 March 2019 £650 425 Friday, 27 September 2019 £775 525

Friday, 5 April 2019 £970 N/A Friday, 4 October 2019 £775 525

Friday, 12 April 2019 £970 N/A Friday, 11 October 2019 £950 N/A

Friday, 19 April 2019 £970 N/A Friday, 18 October 2019 £950 N/A

Friday, 26 April 2019 £800 525 Friday, 25 October 2019 £950 N/A

Friday, 3 May 2019 £800 525 Friday, 1 November 2019 £650 425

Friday, 10 May 2019 £800 525 Friday, 8 November 2019 £650 425

Friday, 17 May 2019 £800 525 Friday, 15 November 2019 £650 425

Friday, 24 May 2019 £970 N/A Friday, 22 November 2019 £650 425

Friday, 31 May 2019 £970 650 Friday, 29 November 2019 £650 425

Friday, 7 June 2019 £970 650 Friday, 6 December 2019 £650 425

Friday, 14 June 2019 £970 650 Friday, 13 December 2019 £650 425

Friday, 21 June 2019 £970 650 Friday, 20 December 2019 £1,125 On request

Peak Friday, 28 June 2019 £1,125 N/A Friday, 27 December 2019 £1,125 On request

Short breaks are available where indicated.  These may be available at short notice and on request during high season if the property is vacant.
Change over day is Friday


